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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI 3935037100
HYUNDAI 3935037110
KIA 3935037100
KIA 3935037110
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OEM Cross Reference

MANDO
PARTS-MALL

WE PARTS
MAGNETI MARELLI
HOFFER

SIDAT

FISPA

MEAT & DORIA
TRISCAN
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
MAGNETI MARELLI

Nockenwellensensor

3935037110
3935037110
410570644
600000177010
7517738
833041
833041
87738
886543107
J5630308
J5630308
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